REIMBURSEMENT SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2013

REIMBURSEMENT
OPENING ENTITLEMENT

FOR THE YEAR

CLAIMED

IN THIS MONTH

REIMBURSEMENT

IN THIS MONTH

*YTD CLAIMS

PAID

BALANCE

TO BE PAID

MEDICAL 0.00 15000.00 15000.00 0.00

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0.00

TOTAL SALARY 24311.00

RUPEES TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY

*YTD Reimbursement Amount also includes current month Reimbursement Amount, if any

BAUSCH & LOMB EYE CARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
R-13 & 14, Ansal Chambers - II

6, Bikaji Camma Place,
New Delhi - 110066

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement and does not require a signature.